
SERVICES

Cut & 
styling

Fringe Cut

Professional Cut

 Director

 Stylist 

Children <12 years old

Wash & Blowdry

Updo (upon consultation) 

Treatment

Express

Scalp Care 

Kérastase (3 Steps)

5 Steps Intensive

Korean Gloss (Anti-frizz)

Keratin (Anti-Frizz)

Colour 
& perm

Root Colour

Full Colour

Ammonia-Free

Balayage| Highlight| Bleach 

Body Wave Perm (Cold)   

HAF Treatment Infused

Digital Perm| Rebonding

Root Lift Perm

Fringe Perm | Rebond

H

A

F

 

 
 
 
 

 
 
S

A

L

O

N

H

A

F

 

 
 
 
 

 
 
S

A

L

O

N

Men

15

60

48

38

30

30

100

120

140

120

175

380

120

90

S

78

60

43

40

75+

110

140

165

140

210

400

120

90

65

128

140

160

250

280

M

120+

170

205

170

240

450

130

90

L XL

Book an appointment with us!

Call / Whatsapp: +65 8790 1879

Website: www.hafsalon.com | Email: hair@hafsalon.com

Address: Far East Plaza, 14 Scotts Rd, #04-44 Singapore 228213

Monday – Friday: 1130 – 2000 | Saturday – Sunday: 1100 – 1900 

Black social 
media icons 
set Royalty 
Free Vector 
Image

Black social 
media icons 
set Royalty 
Free Vector 
Image

Black social 
media icons 
set Royalty 
Free Vector 
Image *No GST & Service Charge

78

60

43

45

75+

83

65

48

50+

85+

88

70

48

60+

85+

140+

200+

235

200+

280

480+

140

100

150+

230+

275

230+

300+

500+

140

100

70

148

150

180

300

350

75

148+

170

200

350+

380+

80

158+

190+

220+

400+

420+

65

128

130

160

250

250


