

SERVICES

H
A
F
A
L
O
N


Cut & styling


Colour & perm


Treatment

	Men	S	M	L	XL
Fringe Cut	15				
Professional Cut					
Director	60	78	78	83	88
Stylist	48	60	60	65	70
Children <12 years old	38	43	43	48	48
Wash & Blowdry	30	40	45	50+	60+
Updo (upon consultation)	30	75+	75+	85+	85+
Root Colour	100	110	120+	140+	150+
Full Colour	120	140	170	200+	230+
Ammonia-Free	140	165	205	235	275
Balayage Highlight Bleach	120	140	170	200+	230+
Body Wave Perm (Cold)	175	210	240	280	300+
HAF Treatment Infused	380	400	450	480+	500+
Digital Perm Rebonding					
Root Lift Perm	120	120	130	140	140
Fringe Perm Rebond	90	90	90	100	100
Express	65	65	70	75	80
Scalp Care	128	128	148	148+	158+
Kérastase (3 Steps)	130	140	150	170	190+
5 Steps Intensive	160	160	180	200	220+
Korean Gloss (Anti-frizz)	250	250	300	350+	400+
Keratin (Anti-Frizz)	250	280	350	380+	420+

Book an appointment with us!
Call / Whatsapp: +65 8790 1879

Website: www.hafsalon.com | Email: hair@hafsalon.com

Address: Far East Plaza, 14 Scotts Rd, #04-44 Singapore 228213

Monday – Friday: 1130 – 2000 | Saturday – Sunday: 1100 – 1900



*No GST & Service Charge